assessment _id

051-001621100
073-000525150
073-000725201
073-000821401
074-000210101
074-000434301
074-000623302
074-000634101
077-000622201
104-000131401
104-000501402
104-000524201
104-000921301
105-000134201
105-000717401
106-000607101
106-000906101
109-000732200
134-000322101
135-000503301
142-001122301
194-000403402
226-001304400
229-000105201
230-001403101
231-000503404

sale_id

2434103
2368977
2438584
2354204
2395337
2473140
2409477
2394944
2438693
2434921
2371904
2380525
2460335
2411725
2405294
2431643
2455359
2374916
2396221
2416193
2390664
2456575
2366317
2348133
2348086
2410191

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.17
1.03
0.68
1.11
0.73
0.61
1.08
0.75
1.70
0.95
0.86
1.25
0.78
1.09
0.86
0.58
0.86
1.00
0.99
0.85
0.68
1.60
1.17
1.20
0.99
1.37



